Bar Snacks
\\

Catalan Almonds | (vg/gf) £4

Marinated Olives | (vg/gf) £4

Scorched Padron Peppers | Peruvian ocopa.
(vg / gf on request) £7
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Truffle Mac ‘n’ Cheese Croquettes | (v) black garlic mayo. £8
Buttermilk Calamari | fennel & chilli salt, kefir lime aioli. (gf) £12
SFC | hot butter dredged tenders, dill ranch, house pickles. £12

Korean Mushroom Bites | fried mushroom pieces, Korean glaze,
fresh chilli, spring onion, sesame seeds. (v) £8

Fries

Parmesan Truffle Fries | rosemary salt, truffled mascarpone,
parmesan, fresh parsley. (v) £9

Skin on Fries / Sweet Potato Fries. £4

Please let a staff member know of any allergens | Allergens can be
found at the back of menu | Gluten free items may have cross
contamination from fryer.

v | vegetarian vg | vegan gf | gluten free

Pizza
Pizza Deal available Wednesday - Friday | 5pm- 10pm

Pizza + A Pint £16
includes pint of Signature Brew, Jubel or Sandford Orchards.

Nude (vg) | marinara, basil £9
Marg (v)| marinara, fior di latte, basil £11.50

Jerked | jerk sauce, fior di latte, jerked chicken, pineapple
salsa, parsley £16

The Ox | ox sauce, fior di latte, stewed oxtail, plantain, scotch
bonnet honey, parsley £16

Zig A Zig Baa | marinara, fior di Latte, spiced Lamb, guindillas,
pickled onion, garlic & chilli drizzle, parsley £16

Fromaggio (v) | marscapone, fior di latte, buffala, gorgonzola,
carmelized onion, charred tenderstem £15

Green Garden (v) | marinara, fior di latte, buffala, grilled cour-
gette, portabello, gremolata £14

Masala (vg) | masala, cavolo nero, raita, pickled onion, crispy
chickpeas £14
all pizzas apart from vg are served with fior di latte.

Crust Dippers £2.5

Truffle | Ranch | Black Garlic | Chilli

Please let a staff member know of any allergens | Allergens can be
found at the back of menu | Gluten free items may have cross
contamination from fryer.

v | vegetarian vg | vegan gf | gluten free
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Long
Spritz | Aperol or Campari, prosecco, soda, orange.

Blood Orange Hibiscus Spritz | Aperol, orange liqueur,
blood orange hibiscus syrup, prosecco, soda.

Winter Spiced Apple Highball | Kraken, cloudy apple,
spiced syrup, soda, apple.

Berry Bramble Fizz | Tanqueray Blackcurrant Royale,
mulled berry batch, prosecco, soda, lemon.

Haiboru | Toki whisky, soda, orange.
Yuzu & Smoke | Mezcal Verde, Fever-Tree Mexican lime.

Watermelon Ginbull | Tanqueray gin, Red Bull
Watermelon, lime.

Peach Picante | Jose Cuervo Tradicional, Red Bull Peach,
lime juice, agave, Tajin.

Short

Negroni | Tanqueray No.10, Dolin De Chambery Rouge,
Campari, orange.

Guinness Old Fashioned | Bulleit Bourbon, Guinness
syrup, bitters.

Mocktails

Bloodless Orange Hibiscus Spritz | Tanqueray 0%,
orange liqueur, blood orange hibiscus syrup, soda.

Bramble + Berries| Tanqueray 0%, mulled berry batch,
soda, lemon.

£10

£12

£12

£12

£13

£8

£8.5

£8.5

£11.5

£12

£8

£8

Draught

Signature Brew Studio Lager 4%

Pillars Helles 4.8%

Lucky Saint 0.5%

Jubel Peach Beer 4% (gf)

Signature Brew Roadie Session IPA 4.8%
Signature Brew Lo-Fi IPA 0.5%

Siren Lumina Session IPA 4.2% (gf)

Siren Soundwave IPA 5.6%

Signature Brew Backstage IPA 5.6% (outside bar only)
Sandford Devon Red Cider 4.5% (gf)
Guinness Stout 4.2%

Mmoo

Guest beers available on draught.

Bottles
Lager Pacifico 4.5%
Pillars Pilsner 4% (gf)
Lucky Saint 0.5%
Verdant Lightbulb 4.5% | extra pale ale
Burnt Mill Little Green 4.2% | west coast pale
Mash Gang Chug 0.5%
Delirium Tremens 8.5%
Triple Karmeliet 8.4%
Brugse Zot Bruin 7.5% | dubbel
Fruli Strawberry 4.1% | fruited beer
Oude Geuze Boon 7%
Vault City Iron Brew Sour 4.8%
Schofferhofer Grapefruit Radler 2.5%
Guinness 0%
Orchard Pig Reveller 4.5% (gf)
Orchard Pig Truffler 6% (gf)
Sandford Orchards Bramble 4% (gf)
Sandford Orchards Old Blossom 4%

Pale/IPA

Belgian

Sour

Radler
Stout
Cider

Half

£3.35
£3.4
£2.9
£3.6
£3.35
£2.9
£3.35
£3.6
£3.6
£3.25
£3.4

Pint

£6.7
£6.8
£5.95
£7.2
£6.7
£5.95
£6.7
£7.2
£7.2
£6.5
£6.75

£6
£5.75
£5.75
£7.5
£7.25
£6.25
£7.75
£7.5
£7.25
£6.75
£7.75
£7.75
£5.75
£5.75
£6.25
£7
£6.95
£6.95
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Dry
Tanqueray £8.45
Tanqueray No.10 £9.25
Whlte 175 250 Bottle Suntory Roku £8.75
Monkey 47 £9.5
The Rambler ‘White’, South Africa 13.5% (vg) £7 £9.5 £27 Cit
Pinot Grigio ‘Il Badalisc’, Italy 12.5% (vg) £7.5 £9.75 £28 Itrus _
Rioja ‘Ontafion Vetiver’, Spain 12.5% £85 £11.5 £32 Tanqueray Flor De Sevilla £8.5
Sauv Blanc ‘Aquamarine’, New Zealand 12.5% (vg) £9.5 £125 £36 Brooklyn £9.25
Earthy & Spicy
Gin Mare £9.25
Red 175 250  Bottle Bathtub £8.5
False Bay ‘Old School’, S.A 14% £/ £95  £27 Floral & Fruity
Vega del Rayo Rioja, Spain 13.5% (vg) £7.5 £9.75 £28 Brockmans £8.5
Malbec ‘Nieto Senetiner’, Argentina 14% £9.5 £12.5 £36 Glendalough Rose £8.5
Edinburgh Rhubarb & Ginger £8.5
Tanqueray Blackcurrant Royale £8.5
Rose 175 250 Bottle
False Bay Whole Bunch, SA 11.5% 7 f95  £29 Includes a choice qf Fever—_Tree mixer
Cotes Du Rhone ‘La Ruchette’, France 13% (va) £85 £115 £30 Regular, Light, Elderflower, Mediterranean, Ginger Beer,
! ! ! ° V8 ' ' Ginger Ale, Mexican Lime
i 125 Bottle
Sparkling Double up for £5
Prosecco ‘La Dolci Colline’, Italy 11.5% £7.5 £35



Islay & Islands
Talisker 10 Year
Elements CI10
Elements Bn7

Elements Ar10

Highlands

Glenturret Triple Wood
Glenturret 12 Year
Glenturret 15 Year
Highland Park Rebus
Highland Park Fire

Speyside

Glenfiddich 12 Year

£8
£11.5
£13
£27

£8
£10.5
£17
£8.5
£25

£6.5

Blends

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Monkey Shoulder
Compass Box Spanaird

Compass Box Hedonism

Bourbon
Bulleit

Bulleit Rye
Buffalo Trace
Makers Mark

Irish

Jameson Caskmates
Bushmills Black Bush

World

Nikka From The Barrel
Toki

Omar Sherry

Box Dalvve

ELLC Single Malt

ELLC London Rye
Starward

£6.5
£6.5
£6.5
£8.5

£6.2
£6.2
£6.5
£6.5

£6.5
£6.5

£7.5
£6.5
£8
£10
£8.75
£7.25
£8
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Vodka

Smirnoff

Rum

Havana 3

Kraken

Brugal
Companero Anejo

Ron Abuelo Anejo

Brandy

Courvoisier VSOP

Liqueur
Disaronno Amaretto

Southern Comfort

Tequila

£6.2 Jose Cuervo Tradicional Blanco
Casamigos

£6.2

£6.5 Mezcal

£7.75 Mezcal Verde

£8

£6.2 Shots
Fireball
Jagermeister

£6.75 Cazcabel Coffee
Karma

£6 Cola / Diet

£6 Lemony Lemon
Gingerella
Red Bull

Jose Cuervo Tradicional Reposado

Red Bull Original
Red Bull Sugar Free

Red Bull Peach

Belu
Still
Sparkling

Ny

Britvic
Orange Juice
Cranberry
Pineapple

Post Mix

Pepsi / Pepsi Max
Lemonade

Tonic

Soda

Red Bull Watermelon

£6.25
£6.5
£7

£6.25

£5.75
£5.75
£6

£4
£4
£4

£35
£35
£35
£35

£3
£3

£2.25
£2.25
£2.25

£2.5
£2.5
£2.5
£1.5



