

Bar Snacks

Catalan Almonds | (vg/gf) £4

Marinated Olives | (vg/gf) £4

Scorched Padron Peppers | Peruvian ocopa.
(vg / gf on request) £7

Truffle Mac 'n' Cheese Croquettes | (v) black garlic mayo. £8

Buttermilk Calamari | fennel & chilli salt, kefir lime aioli. (gf) £12

SFC | hot butter dredged tenders, dill ranch, house pickles. £12

Korean Mushroom Bites | fried mushroom pieces, Korean glaze,
fresh chilli, spring onion, sesame seeds. (v) £8

Fries

Parmesan Truffle Fries | rosemary salt, truffled mascarpone,
parmesan, fresh parsley. (v) £9

Skin on Fries / Sweet Potato Fries. £4

Please let a staff member know of any allergens | Allergens can be found at the back of menu | Gluten free items may have cross contamination from fryer.

v | vegetarian vg | vegan gf | gluten free



Pizza

Pizza Deal available Wednesday - Friday | 5pm- 10pm

Pizza + A Pint £16

includes pint of Signature Brew, Jubel or Sandford Orchards.

Nude (vg) | marinara, basil £9

Marg (v) | marinara, fior di latte, basil £11.50

Jerked | jerk sauce, fior di latte, jerked chicken, pineapple salsa, parsley £16

The Ox | ox sauce, fior di latte, stewed oxtail, plantain, scotch bonnet honey, parsley £16

Zig A Zig Baa | marinara, fior di Latte, spiced Lamb, guindillas, pickled onion, garlic & chilli drizzle, parsley £16

Fromaggio (v) | marscapone, fior di latte, buffala, gorgonzola, caramelized onion, charred tenderstem £15

Green Garden (v) | marinara, fior di latte, buffala, grilled courgette, portabello, gremolata £14

Masala (vg) | masala, cavolo nero, raita, pickled onion, crispy chickpeas £14

all pizzas apart from vg are served with fior di latte.

Crust Dippers £2.5

Truffle | Ranch | Black Garlic | Chilli

Please let a staff member know of any allergens | Allergens can be found at the back of menu | Gluten free items may have cross contamination from fryer.

v | vegetarian vg | vegan gf | gluten free

COCKTAILS

Long

Spritz Aperol or Campari, prosecco, soda, orange.	£10
Blood Orange Hibiscus Spritz Aperol, orange liqueur, blood orange hibiscus syrup, prosecco, soda.	£12
Winter Spiced Apple Highball Kraken, cloudy apple, spiced syrup, soda, apple.	£12
Berry Bramble Fizz Tanqueray Blackcurrant Royale, mulled berry batch, prosecco, soda, lemon.	£12
Haibōru Toki whisky, soda, orange.	£13
Yuzu & Smoke Mezcal Verde, Fever-Tree Mexican lime.	£8
Watermelon Ginbull Tanqueray gin, Red Bull Watermelon, lime.	£8.5
Peach Picante Jose Cuervo Tradicional, Red Bull Peach, lime juice, agave, Tajin.	£8.5

Short

Negroni Tanqueray No.10, Dolin De Chambery Rouge, Campari, orange.	£11.5
Guinness Old Fashioned Bulleit Bourbon, Guinness syrup, bitters.	£12

Mocktails

Bloodless Orange Hibiscus Spritz Tanqueray 0%, orange liqueur, blood orange hibiscus syrup, soda.	£8
Bramble + Berries Tanqueray 0%, mulled berry batch, soda, lemon.	£8



Draught

Signature Brew Studio Lager 4%	£3.35	£6.7
Pillars Helles 4.8%	£3.4	£6.8
Lucky Saint 0.5%	£2.9	£5.95
Jubel Peach Beer 4% (gf)	£3.6	£7.2
Signature Brew Roadie Session IPA 4.8%	£3.35	£6.7
Signature Brew Lo-Fi IPA 0.5%	£2.9	£5.95
Siren Lumina Session IPA 4.2% (gf)	£3.35	£6.7
Siren Soundwave IPA 5.6%	£3.6	£7.2
Signature Brew Backstage IPA 5.6% (outside bar only)	£3.6	£7.2
Sandford Devon Red Cider 4.5% (gf)	£3.25	£6.5
Guinness Stout 4.2%	£3.4	£6.75

Guest beers available on draught.

Bottles

Lager	Pacifico 4.5%	£6
Pale/IPA	Pillars Pilsner 4% (gf)	£5.75
	Lucky Saint 0.5%	£5.75
	Verdant Lightbulb 4.5% extra pale ale	£7.5
	Burnt Mill Little Green 4.2% west coast pale	£7.25
Belgian	Mash Gang Chug 0.5%	£6.25
	Delirium Tremens 8.5%	£7.75
	Triple Karmeliet 8.4%	£7.5
	Brugse Zot Bruin 7.5% dubbel	£7.25
	Fruli Strawberry 4.1% fruited beer	£6.75
Sour	Oude Geuze Boon 7%	£7.75
	Vault City Iron Brew Sour 4.8%	£7.75
Radler	Schofferhofer Grapefruit Radler 2.5%	£5.75
Stout	Guinness 0%	£5.75
Cider	Orchard Pig Reveller 4.5% (gf)	£6.25
	Orchard Pig Truffler 6% (gf)	£7
	Sandford Orchards Bramble 4% (gf)	£6.95
	Sandford Orchards Old Blossom 4%	£6.95

W I N E

White

	175	250	Bottle
The Rambler 'White', South Africa 13.5% (vg)	£7	£9.5	£27
Pinot Grigio 'Il Badalisc', Italy 12.5% (vg)	£7.5	£9.75	£28
Rioja 'Ontañon Vetiver', Spain 12.5%	£8.5	£11.5	£32
Sauv Blanc 'Aquamarine', New Zealand 12.5% (vg)	£9.5	£12.5	£36

Red

	175	250	Bottle
False Bay 'Old School', S.A 14%	£7	£9.5	£27
Vega del Rayo Rioja, Spain 13.5% (vg)	£7.5	£9.75	£28
Malbec 'Nieto Senetiner', Argentina 14%	£9.5	£12.5	£36

Rose

	175	250	Bottle
False Bay 'Whole Bunch', S.A 11.5%	£7	£9.5	£27
Côtes Du Rhône 'La Ruchette', France 13% (vg)	£8.5	£11.5	£30

Sparkling

	125	Bottle
Prosecco 'La Dolci Colline', Italy 11.5%	£7.5	£35



G I N

Dry

Tanqueray	£8.45
Tanqueray No.10	£9.25
Suntory Roku	£8.75
Monkey 47	£9.5

Citrus

Tanqueray Flor De Sevilla	£8.5
Brooklyn	£9.25

Earthy & Spicy

Gin Mare	£9.25
Bathtub	£8.5

Floral & Fruity

Brockmans	£8.5
Glendalough Rose	£8.5
Edinburgh Rhubarb & Ginger	£8.5
Tanqueray Blackcurrant Royale	£8.5

Includes a choice of Fever-Tree mixer

Regular, Light, Elderflower, Mediterranean, Ginger Beer,
Ginger Ale, Mexican Lime

Double up for £5



WHISKY



Islay & Islands

Talisker 10 Year
Elements Cl10
Elements Bn7
Elements Ar10

Highlands

Glenturret Triple Wood
Glenturret 12 Year
Glenturret 15 Year
Highland Park Rebus
Highland Park Fire

Speyside

Glenfiddich 12 Year

Blends

£8 Johnnie Walker Black Label £6.5
£11.5 Monkey Shoulder £6.5
£13 Compass Box Spanaird £6.5
£27 Compass Box Hedonism £8.5

Bourbon

£8 Bulleit £6.2
£10.5 Bulleit Rye £6.2
£17 Buffalo Trace £6.5
£8.5 Makers Mark £6.5
£25

Irish

Jameson Caskmates £6.5
£6.5 Bushmills Black Bush £6.5

World

Nikka From The Barrel £7.5
Toki £6.5
Omar Sherry £8
Box Dalvve £10
ELLC Single Malt £8.75
ELLC London Rye £7.25
Starward £8

SPIRITS

Vodka

Smirnoff £6.2

Rum

Havana 3 £6.2
Kraken £6.5
Brugal £7.75
Companero Anejo £8
Ron Abuelo Anejo £6.2

Brandy

Courvoisier VSOP £6.75

Liqueur

Disaronno Amaretto £6
Southern Comfort £6

Tequila

Jose Cuervo Tradicional Blanco £6.25

Jose Cuervo Tradicional Reposado £6.5
Casamigos £7

Mezcal

Mezcal Verde £6.25

Shots

Fireball £5.75
Jagermeister £5.75
Cazcabel Coffee £6

Karma

Cola / Diet £4
Lemony Lemon £4
Gingerella £4

Red Bull

Red Bull Original £3.5
Red Bull Sugar Free £3.5
Red Bull Watermelon £3.5
Red Bull Peach £3.5

Belu

Still £3
Sparkling £3

Britvic

Orange Juice £2.25
Cranberry £2.25
Pineapple £2.25

Post Mix

Pepsi / Pepsi Max £2.5
Lemonade £2.5
Tonic £2.5
Soda £1.5

